
ASSAM INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD. 
( A GOVERNMENT OF ASSAM UNDERTAKING) 

R. G. BARUAH ROAD, GUWAHATI – 781024, ASSAM, INDIA 

 
  
No. AIDC/I&C/IGC-B/STL-R/2017/5449-52               Date: 09/10/2017  

 
 

SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 
 

Assam Industrial Development Corporation (AIDC) Limited (a Govt. of Assam Undertaking), 
invites sealed tenders only from the financially sound Govt. registered Electrical Contractors having valid 
Electrical Contractor’s Licence of eligible class for the following works: -  
 

Sl. 
no. 

Name of the Work 
Estimated 

Cost 
(in INR) 

Earnest Money 
(in INR) 

Last date of Selling of 
Tender / Last date of 
Dropping of Tender 

Completion 
Time 

1 

External Electrical Works 
At Industrial Growth 
Centre Project At 
Ghoramari, Balipara In 
Sonitpur District 

490852.00 

10000.00 for 
general category & 
5000.00 for ST / SC 

/ OBC category 

23/10/2017 
2.00 PM / 3.30 PM 

45 days 

 
The tender document for the above listed work can be purchased from the office of the 

Corporation during office hours from 10.10.2017 to 16.10.2017 on payment of Rs. 500/- (Rupees five 
hundred only) by cash or demand draft of any nationalized or scheduled bank in favour of AIDC Limited, 
payable at Guwahati. The complete tender for the work along with requisite earnest money shall be 
received up to 2.00 PM on 23/10/2017 and the same shall be opened on the same day at 3.30 PM in 
presence of the interested tenderers or their authorized representatives. AIDC Ltd. Reserves the right to 
accept or reject any or all bids without assigning any reasons thereof and not bounded to award the 
contract on the basis of lowest price only. 
 
 
 

Sd/- 
Managing Director 

AIDC Ltd. 
Copy to: 

1. AIDC website 

2. Notice Board of AIDC 

3. Notice Board of IGC, Balipara 

 

 


